
Eesti-Rootsi-Soome mitmevõistluse maavõistlus 
02.-03.06.2012, Viljandi 

 
M 100m 
1 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN 10,90 +5.0 883 j. 2 
2 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 10,93 +0.9 876 j. 4 
3 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 11,06 +0.9 847 j. 4 
4 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 11,14 +5.0 830 j. 2 
5 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 11,24 +5.0 808 j. 2 
6 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 11,25 +0.9 806 j. 4 
7 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 11,26 +3.0 804 j. 3 
8 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 11,33 +0.9 789 j. 4 
9 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 11,41 +3.0 771 j. 3 
10 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 11,44 +3.0 765 j. 3 
11 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 11,45 +0.9 763 j. 4 
12 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 11,47 +3.0 759 j. 3 
13 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 11,71 +3.0 709 j. 3 
14 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 11,79 +3.0 693 j. 3 
 David KALLEBÄCK 14.04.1989 SWE DNF  0 j. 4 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 10,89 +6.5 885 j. 1 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST 11,14 +6.5 830 j. 1 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 11,23 +6.5 810 j. 1 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 11,49 +6.5 755 j. 1 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 7.54 945 
7.54 X 7.51 
+2.2 +2.2 +1.2 
2 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 7.21 864 
7.21 6.93 7.16 
+1.0 +0.1 +2.2 
3 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 7.14 847 
7.10 7.14 X 
+1.2 +0.7 +2.0 
4 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 7.07 830 
6.89 6.80 7.07 
+1.6 +1.7 +1.4 
5 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 7.02 818 
6.52 7.02 6.96 
+1.8 +2.2 +0.5 
6 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 7.00 814 
6.78 6.51 7.00 
+2.7 +2.1 +1.6 
7 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 6.98 809 
X 6.92 6.98 
+2.3 +1.5 +0.3 
8 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 6.97 807 
6.97 X X 
+1.3 +1.4 +1.4 
9 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 6.91 792 
6.66 6.61 6.91 
+1.7 +1.3 +2.0 
10 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 6.90 790 
6.47 6.60 6.90 
+3.6 +1.6 +1.4 
11 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 6.87 783 
6.69 6.86 6.87 
+1.3 +2.8 +1.4 
12 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN 6.77 760 
6.62 6.59 6.77 
+1.0 +0.1 +2.2 



13 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 6.70 743 
X 6.41 6.70 
+2.1 +1.6 +0.9 
14 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 6.54 707 
6.52 6.54 X 
+2.2 +1.6 +1.2 
 David KALLEBÄCK 14.04.1989 SWE DNS 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 7.10 838 
X X 7.10 
+3.4 +1.7 +1.3 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST 7.06 828 
6.94 6.91 7.06 
+1.8 +1.3 +1.0 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 6.61 723 
6.61 4.70 X 
+2.7 +2.7 +1.2 
 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 6.60 720 
6.60 
+1.7 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 14.40 753 
14.00 14.40 X 
2 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 14.28 745 
13.68 14.28 X 
3 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 14.24 743 
14.24 X X 
4 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN 13.84 719 
13.82 13.84 13.65 
5 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 13.76 714 
13.70 13.76 13.63 
6 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 13.70 710 
13.52 13.70 13.46 
7 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 13.32 687 
13.32 12.98 X 
8 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 13.14 676 
13.14 12.98 13.11 
9 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 12.70 649 
12.70 11.97 12.49 
10 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 12.66 647 
12.31 X 12.66 
11 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 12.36 628 
11.78 11.97 12.36 
12 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 12.34 627 
X 12.34 X 
13 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 11.97 605 
11.97 11.51 11.83 
14 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 11.94 603 
11.88 X 11.94 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST 13.78 715 
13.78 X 13.69 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 12.95 664 
12.95 X 12.74 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 12.95 664 
12.95 X X 
 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST 11.25 561 
11.25 10.76 10.89 
 



M kõrgushüpe 
1 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 2.07 868 
1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 
O O - XO - XO XO XO XXX 
2 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 2.04 840 
1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 
O - XO - O O XXO XXX 
3 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 2.01 813 
1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 
O - O O O O XXX 
4 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 1.98 785 
1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - XO XXX 
5 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 1.98 785 
1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - XO XXO XO XXX 
6 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 1.98 785 
1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - O O O O XXO XXX 
7 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 1.98 785 
1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 
O - O O O XXO XXO XXX 
8 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 1.95 758 
1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 
O - O O O XO XXO XXX 
9 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 1.86 679 
1.86 1.89 1.92 
O - XXX 
10 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN 1.86 679 
1.86 1.89 1.92 
XO - XXX 
11 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 1.86 679 
1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
O O O XXO XO XXX 
12 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 1.86 679 
1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
O O O XXO XXX 
13 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 1.80 627 
1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 
O XO XO XXX 
14 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 1.77 602 
1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 
O XO XXO XXX 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 1.86 679 
1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
XO - XXO XXX 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST 1.77 602 
1.77 1.80 1.83 
O - XXX 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 1.77 602 
1.74 1.77 1.80 
O O XXX 
 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST DNS 
 
M 400m 
1 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 49,53 836 j. 3 
2 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 50,18 806 j. 3 
3 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 50,55 789 j. 3 
4 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 50,71 782 j. 1 
5 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 51,86 731 j. 3 
6 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN 51,95 727 j. 1 



7 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 51,95 727 j. 2 
8 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 51,98 726 j. 2 
9 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 52,36 709 j. 2 
10 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 52,50 703 j. 3 
11 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 52,62 698 j. 2 
12 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 52,97 683 j. 1 
13 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 53,52 660 j. 2 
14 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 56,33 546 j. 2 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 51,39 752 j. 1 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 53,17 674 j. 1 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST 56,00 559 j. 1 
 
M 110m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 14,71 +2.5 885 j. 3 
2 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 14,74 +2.5 881 j. 3 
3 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 14,89 +2.5 863 j. 3 
4 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 15,21 +2.5 824 j. 3 
5 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 15,33 +2.5 810 j. 3 
6 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 15,39 +6.1 803 j. 2 
7 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 15,43 +6.1 798 j. 2 
8 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 15,46 +2.3 795 j. 1 
9 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 15,53 +6.1 787 j. 2 
10 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 15,53 +6.1 787 j. 2 
11 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 15,58 +6.1 781 j. 2 
12 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 15,89 +2.5 745 j. 3 
13 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 16,00 +6.1 733 j. 2 
5 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN DNF  0 j. 1 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 15,14 +2.3 833 j. 1 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 15,67 +2.3 770 j. 1 
 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST DNS j. 1 
 
M kettaheide 2kg 
1 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 44.01 746 
43.53 44.01 X 
2 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 41.61 697 
38.07 40.44 41.61 
3 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 41.55 696 
X 41.55 39.07 
4 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 40.84 682 
30.22 40.84 X 
5 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 40.66 678 
38.81 X 40.66 
6 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 39.52 655 
X 39.52 38.82 
7 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 38.96 643 
38.96 X 36.74 
8 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 38.36 631 
38.36 X X 
9 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 36.36 591 
X 27.94 36.36 
10 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 34.91 562 
34.91 34.46 32.99 
11 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 34.88 561 
30.91 34.88 X 
12 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 33.13 526 
X 25.38 33.13 
13 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 31.28 490 
28.93 X 31.28 
 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN DNS 



 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 39.82 661 
X 39.82 X 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 34.41 552 
29.26 28.32 34.41 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 4.75 834 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 
O - O XO O XXO O XXX 
2 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 4.65 804 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 
O O O O O O XXX 
3 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 4.65 804 
4.65 4.75 
XO XXX 
4 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 4.45 746 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 
O O - XO XXX 
4 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 4.45 746 
3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 
O O - - O O O O XO XXX 
6 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 4.35 716 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 
O - O - XXX 
7 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 4.35 716 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 
O - XO XXX 
8 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 4.25 688 
3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 
XXO O XXO XXO XXX 
9 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 4.15 659 
4.15 4.25 
O XXX 
10 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 3.95 603 
3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05 
O - XXO O XO XO XXX 
11 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 3.65 522 
3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 
O - O XXX 
 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST NH 0 
4.45 
XXX 
 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE NH 0 
4.15 
XXX 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 4.55 775 
4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 
O - O XXX 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 4.55 775 
4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 
O - O O XO XXX 
 
M odavise 800g 
1 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 68.58 868 
68.58 X X 
2 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 62.94 782 
59.63 60.31 62.94 
3 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 62.18 771 
62.18 61.95 - 



4 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 55.62 672 
54.16 54.66 55.62 
5 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 54.70 658 
54.70 50.23 X 
6 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 54.19 651 
52.24 50.85 54.19 
7 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 54.03 648 
52.86 53.75 54.03 
8 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 52.65 628 
51.73 X 52.65 
9 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 51.20 606 
51.20 X X 
10 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 50.87 601 
50.34 50.87 X 
11 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 50.56 597 
46.84 50.56 X 
12 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 48.59 568 
48.59 45.51 44.03 
13 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 46.86 542 
46.86 46.49 46.66 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 55.65 673 
54.31 54.23 55.65 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 47.38 550 
44.78 46.05 47.38 
 
M 1500m 
1 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 4.31,40 735 
2 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 4.33,79 720 
3 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 4.34,70 714 
4 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 4.34,95 712 
5 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 4.42,29 666 
6 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 4.42,74 663 
7 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 4.46,58 639 
8 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 4.53,75 596 
9 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 4.56,67 579 
10 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 4.56,87 578 
11 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 5.15,89 472 
12 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 5.26,79 415 
42 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST DNF 0 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 4.34,02 718 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 5.08,16 514 
 
Kümnevõistlus 
1 Fabian ROSENQUIST 01.04.1991 SWE 7619 
11,06 7.54 12.66 1.95 49,53 14,74 41.61 4.45 46.86 4.33,79 
847 945 647 758 836 881 697 746 542 720 
+0.9 +2.2    +2.5 
2 Sami ITANI 24.03.1987 FIN 7402 
11,25 7.02 14.40 1.98 52,50 14,71 40.84 4.35 54.70 4.53,75 
806 818 753 785 703 885 682 716 658 596 
+0.9 +2.2    +2.5 
3 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 7338 
11,41 6.97 11.97 2.01 52,36 15,58 39.52 4.75 52.65 4.31,40 
771 807 605 813 709 781 655 834 628 735 
+3.0 +1.3    +6.1 
4 Tero OJALA 12.05.1986 FIN 7211 
11,26 6.54 13.70 1.80 51,95 15,53 41.55 4.65 62.18 4.56,87 
804 707 710 627 727 787 696 804 771 578 
+3.0 +1.6    +6.1 



5 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 EST 7158 
10,93 7.14 12.70 1.98 50,18 14,89 33.13 4.15 48.59 4.56,67 
876 847 649 785 806 863 526 659 568 579 
+0.9 +0.7    +2.5 
6 Mauri KAATTARI 06.02.1986 FIN 7129 
11,71 6.87 14.24 2.07 56,33 15,39 36.36 4.45 68.58 5.15,89 
709 783 743 868 546 803 591 746 868 472 
+3.0 +1.4    +6.1 
7 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 EST 7085 
11,79 6.98 13.14 1.98 53,52 15,53 40.66 4.25 50.56 4.34,95 
693 809 676 785 660 787 678 688 597 712 
+3.0 +0.3    +6.1 
8 Lasse OHTAMAA 19.06.1980 SWE 7070 
11,44 6.91 13.76 1.86 51,98 15,89 38.36 3.65 62.94 4.34,70 
765 792 714 679 726 745 631 522 782 714 
+3.0 +2.0    +2.5 
9 Thomas BARRINEAU 28.08.1988 FIN 7013 
11,33 6.90 11.94 1.86 50,55 15,21 31.28 4.65 51.20 4.46,58 
789 790 603 679 789 824 490 804 606 639 
+0.9 +1.4    +2.5 
10 Adam BJÖRLING 12.02.1990 SWE 6910 
11,24 7.00 12.36 1.77 50,71 15,43 34.88 3.95 54.03 4.42,29 
808 814 628 602 782 798 561 603 648 666 
+5.0 +1.6    +6.1 
11 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 EST 6727 
11,45 7.07 14.28 1.98 51,86 15,33 44.01 4.35 50.87 DNF 
763 830 745 785 731 810 746 716 601 0 
+0.9 +1.4    +2.5 
12 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 EST 6429 
11,14 7.21 13.32 2.04 52,97 15,46 38.96 NH 55.62 5.26,79 
830 864 687 840 683 795 643 0 672 415 
+5.0 +1.0    +2.3 
13 Rasmus CARLSSON 06.09.1988 SWE 6115 
11,47 6.70 12.34 1.86 52,62 16,00 34.91 NH 54.19 4.42,74 
759 743 627 679 698 733 562 0 651 663 
+3.0 +0.9    +6.1 
 Lassi RAUNIO 11.10.1983 FIN DNF 
10,90 6.77 13.84 1.86 51,95 DNF DNS 
883 760 719 679 727 0 
+5.0 +2.2 
 David KALLEBÄCK 14.04.1989 SWE DNF 
DNF DNS 
0 
 
Meeskonnad 
1. Soome – 28755 
2. Eesti – 28308 
3. Rootsi – 27714 
 
Väljaspool arvestust 
 Otto YLÖSTALO 04.02.1991 FIN 7294 
11,23 7.10 12.95 1.86 51,39 15,14 34.41 4.55 55.65 4.34,02 
810 838 664 679 752 833 552 775 673 718 
+6.5 +1.3    +2.3 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 EST 6688 
11,49 6.61 12.95 1.77 53,17 15,67 39.82 4.55 47.38 5.08,16 
755 723 664 602 674 770 661 775 550 514 
+6.5 +2.7    +2.3 
 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 EST DNF 
10,89 6.60 11.25 DNS 
885 720 561 
+6.5 +1.7 



 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 EST DNF 
11,14 7.06 13.78 1.77 56,00 DNS 
830 828 715 602 559 
+6.5 +1.0 
 
 
 
N 100m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 13,79 +2.7 1008 j. 3 
2 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 13,85 +2.5 1000 j. 1 
3 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 13,92 +2.7 990 j. 3 
4 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 13,98 +2.7 981 j. 3 
5 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 14,06 +2.7 970 j. 3 
6 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 14,30 +2.5 936 j. 1 
7 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 14,48 +2.7 912 j. 3 
8 Suvi LIIMATAINEN 31.10.1990 FIN 14,67 +2.5 886 j. 1 
9 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 14,73 +1.3 878 j. 2 
10 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 14,77 +2.7 872 j. 3 
11 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 15,28 +1.3 805 j. 2 
12 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 15,29 +1.3 804 j. 2 
13 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST 15,38 +2.5 792 j. 1 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 1.74 903 
1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 
O O XXO XO XO XXO XX- 
2 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 1.71 867 
1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 
O O O O XXO XO XXX 
3 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 1.68 830 
1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 
O O O XXX 
3 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 1.68 830 
1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 
O O O O XXX 
5 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 1.65 795 
1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 
O O XO XXX 
6 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 1.65 795 
1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 
O O O XXO XXX 
7 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 1.65 795 
1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 
O - O O XO XXO XXX 
8 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 1.62 759 
1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
O O O XO O XXX 
9 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 1.62 759 
1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
XO O XO O XXO XXX 
9 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 1.62 759 
1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
O XXO XXO XXX 
11 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 1.59 724 
1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 
XO O XXO XXO XXX 
12 Suvi LIIMATAINEN 31.10.1990 FIN 1.56 689 
1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 
O O XO O XXX 
13 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST 1.56 689 
1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 
O XXO XO XXX 
 



N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 14.80 848 
14.35 14.21 14.80 
2 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 12.72 709 
12.72 12.15 12.44 
3 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST 12.48 693 
12.48 12.01 12.01 
4 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 12.44 690 
11.55 12.44 X 
5 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 12.32 682 
11.55 12.32 11.99 
6 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 12.12 669 
12.12 11.97 10.88 
7 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 11.63 637 
11.17 11.63 11.63 
8 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 11.33 617 
10.71 10.25 11.33 
9 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 11.28 614 
11.22 11.28 10.99 
10 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 10.78 581 
10.78 10.56 X 
11 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 10.70 575 
10.42 10.32 10.70 
12 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 9.38 489 
8.89 8.00 9.38 
 Suvi LIIMATAINEN 31.10.1990 FIN DNS 
- - 
 
N 200m 
1 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 23,99 +5.3 982 j. 2 
2 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 24,62 +5.3 922 j. 2 
3 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 25,14 +4.7 874 j. 1 
4 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 25,21 +5.3 868 j. 2 
5 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 25,46 +4.7 845 j. 1 
6 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 25,56 +5.3 836 j. 2 
7 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 25,80 +5.3 815 j. 2 
8 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 25,89 +5.3 807 j. 2 
9 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 26,12 +4.7 787 j. 1 
10 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 26,45 +4.7 758 j. 1 
11 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 26,59 +4.7 746 j. 1 
12 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST 28,27 +4.7 610 j. 1 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 6.03 859 
5.79 6.03 5.91 
+0.0 -0.3 -0.7 
2 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 6.03 859 
6.03 5.86 5.56 
-0.3 -0.9 -0.7 
3 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 5.85 804 
5.77 X 5.85 
-0.4 +0.1 -0.8 
4 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 5.67 750 
5.65 5.67 5.14 
+0.0 +0.1 -1.1 
5 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 5.65 744 
5.56 5.65 5.53 
-0.4 -1.2 -1.0 
6 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 5.61 732 
X 5.61 4.89 
-0.2 +0.2 -0.8 



7 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 5.58 723 
5.55 5.55 5.58 
-0.8 -1.3 -1.0 
8 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 5.55 715 
5.44 5.47 5.55 
-0.4 -0.1 -0.1 
9 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 5.53 709 
5.53 5.36 5.38 
-0.7 +0.0 -0.8 
10 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 5.48 694 
5.43 5.36 5.48 
-0.3 +0.0 -0.2 
11 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 5.34 654 
X 5.34 3.83 
+0.0 -0.3 +0.0 
 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST DNS 
 
N odavise 600g 
1 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 52.60 911 
52.60 51.05 51.97 
2 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 46.42 791 
46.42 X 46.23 
3 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 42.06 707 
42.06 41.69 41.29 
4 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 41.62 698 
41.62 39.94 X 
5 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 40.03 668 
40.03 39.62 X 
6 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 39.94 666 
39.94 36.91 X 
7 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 39.21 652 
39.21 36.10 37.45 
8 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 38.93 647 
36.75 35.04 38.93 
9 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 38.40 637 
38.40 X 34.58 
10 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 35.23 576 
35.23 - - 
11 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 34.29 558 
34.29 X 33.87 
 
N 800m 
1 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 2.14,97 893 
2 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 2.16,22 876 
3 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 2.18,82 840 
4 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 2.18,99 837 
5 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 2.19,03 837 
6 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 2.20,27 820 
7 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 2.23,43 778 
8 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 2.24,03 770 
9 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 2.24,25 767 
10 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 2.29,36 701 
11 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 2.49,96 464 
 
Seitsmevõistlus 
1 Martina SALANDER 11.02.1992 SWE 5916 
13,79 1.68 12.72 23,99 6.03 39.21 2.16,22 
1008 830 709 982 859 652 876 
+2.7   +5.3 -0.3 
2 Niina KELO 26.03.1980 FIN 5840 
14,06 1.65 14.80 25,80 5.58 52.60 2.23,43 
970 795 848 815 723 911 778 
+2.7   +5.3 -1.0 



3 Nadja CASADEI 03.04.1983 SWE 5760 
13,92 1.62 12.44 24,62 6.03 38.93 2.14,97 
990 759 690 922 859 647 893 
+2.7   +5.3 -0.3 
4 Sofia LINDE 12.01.1995 SWE 5752 
13,85 1.71 12.12 25,14 5.85 41.62 2.18,82 
1000 867 669 874 804 698 840 
+2.5   +4.7 -0.8 
5 Miia KURPPA 30.01.1988 FIN 5524 
13,98 1.68 12.32 25,89 5.67 42.06 2.24,25 
981 830 682 807 750 707 767 
+2.7   +5.3 +0.1 
6 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 EST 5524 
14,48 1.74 11.33 25,21 5.61 46.42 2.29,36 
912 903 617 868 732 791 701 
+2.7   +5.3 +0.2 
7 Tiina SÄILY 09.06.1992 FIN 5308 
14,30 1.65 11.63 26,45 5.48 40.03 2.20,27 
936 795 637 758 694 668 820 
+2.5   +4.7 -0.2 
8 Lisa LINNELL 30.04.1991 SWE 5218 
14,73 1.59 11.28 25,46 5.65 35.23 2.18,99 
878 724 614 845 744 576 837 
+1.3   +4.7 -1.2 
9 Jutta HEINONEN 27.01.1988 FIN 5133 
15,28 1.65 10.70 26,59 5.53 39.94 2.19,03 
805 795 575 746 709 666 837 
+1.3   +4.7 -0.7 
10 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 EST 4992 
15,29 1.62 10.78 26,12 5.34 38.40 2.24,03 
804 759 581 787 654 637 770 
+1.3   +4.7 -0.3 
11 Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996 EST 4693 
14,77 1.62 9.38 25,56 5.55 34.29 2.49,96 
872 759 489 836 715 558 464 
+2.7   +5.3 -0.1 
 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 EST DNF 
15,38 1.56 12.48 28,27 DNS 
792 689 693 610 0 
+2.5   +4.7 
 Suvi LIIMATAINEN 31.10.1990 FIN DNF 
14,67 1.56 DNS 
886 689 0 
+2.5 
 
Naiskonnad 
1. Rootsi – 17428 
2. Soome – 16672 
3. Eesti - 15209 


